www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
tBOX520
Specifications
Front view
2 x HDMI
2 x Nano SIM slot
2.5GbE LAN
COM

Mic-in/Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, 24 to 110 VDC, and PSE (supporting PoE LAN ports with VAM701/703/705/707)
www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
Ordering Information
Value-Added Modules (VAMs)
VAM100
(P/N: E277100100)
4 x terminal block 4-wire isolated RS-232/422/485 COM
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM102
(P/N: E277102100)
4 x terminal block isolated CAN bus 2.0A/B (SocketCAN available)
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM200
(P/N: E277200100)
1 x terminal block isolated DIO 8-in/8-out
Isolation voltage: 2 kV
VAM400
(P/N: E277400100)
4 x BNC video-in & 1 x BNC audio-in
• Supports FPS: NTSC/PAL (up to 120fps @ 960/720 x 480 / 100fps @ 960/720 x 576),
   H.264 video recording
2 x full-size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x USB with SIM socket
• 1 x USB/PCIe with SIM socket (occupied by 1 x capture card)
VAM600
(P/N: E277600100)
2 x full-size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x USB/PCIe with SIM socket
• 1 x USB with SIM socket
4 x antenna opening
VAM700/VAM701 (P/N: E277700100/E277701100)
VAM702/VAM703 (P/N: E277702100/E277703100)
VAM704/VAM705  (P/N: E277704100/E277705100)
VAM706/VAM707 (P/N: E277706100/E277707100)
VAM708 (P/N: E277708101)
VAM700/701 (PoE): 4 x M12 A-code GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM702/703 (PoE): 4 x RJ-45 GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM704/705 (PoE): 4 x M12 D-code 10/100 Mbps Ethernet (PoE optional*)
VAM706/707 (PoE): 4 x M12 X-code GbE (PoE optional*)
VAM708: 4 x M12 A-code with LAN bypass
* VAM701/703/705/707 must be installed in tBOX520 PoE SKUs to support PoE LAN ports.
VAM900
(P/N: E277900100)
2 x full-size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 2 x USB with SIM socket
1 x half-size Rev. 1.2 PCIe Mini Card slot
• 1 x PCIe